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For us at Renin it is not just about a door, a room or a space. It’s about how people live. At 
home, in an office or even in a hotel. It is about helping to make living better, easier and 
personally compelling for the people we touch with our interior solutions. We have been 
developing and evolving our offerings based on how life has been changing and what 
people want to change with it. 

With over 50 years of design experience, we want to inspire and create accessibility for 
design excellence to all that want to be a part of it. No two spaces should be alike because 
no two people are. Our unique, design-centric offerings and vast distribution lets 
individualization come to life.

INSPIRED BY LIVING

BRAMPTON, 
CANADA

110 Walker Drive 
Brampton, ON 
L6T 4H6 

TUPELO, USA

1141 Ryder Street�  
Tupelo, MS 
38804
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Want to save wall and floor space without compromising the 
beauty of your room? Our Pocket Door Frames & Hardware add 

flawless performance all rolled into one. Sturdy Track systems 
deliver a smooth, even glide every time.

Pocket Door Frame Kits        6

Pocket Door Hardware/Accessories        8

Pocket Doors
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POCKET DOOR FRAME KITS
Orgill SKU# MFG. Part# Description UPC#

8116089 PD3068MKDBB Pocket Door Frame Kit 36" x 80" Knock Down 200lb 043044994201

8116097 PD3080MKDBB Pocket Door Frame Kit 36" x 96" Knock Down 200lb 043044994218

8116097 PD203068 Heavy Duty Pocket Door Frame Kit 36" x 80" Knock Down 400lb 043044996588

8116121 PD203080 Heavy Duty Pocket Door Frame Kit 36" x 96" Knock Down 400lb 043044996625

Pocket Door Frame Kits

6 O R G I L LR E N I N
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MFG. PART# PACKAGE COMPONENTS

PD3068MKDBB

PD3080MKDBB

PD203068

PD203080

7 O R G I L LR E N I N

ORGILL | POCKET DOORS

Pocket Door  
Installation 
Instructions

Video

Android users please refer
to your owners manual 
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Pocket Door Hardware/Accessories

8 O R G I L LR E N I N

POCKET DOOR HARDWARE
Orgill SKU# MFG. Part# Description UPC#

8116055 PD113P Pocket Door Hardware Set 125lb 043044971400

8116139 PD119P Pocket Door Hardware Set 200lb 043044994232

8116113 PD100-07200-AL Pocket Door Hardware Track Set 72" 043044994225

COMING SOON PD100-09600-AL Pocket Door Track Set 96" 125lb

COMING SOON HW10004-07200-ALUP Pocket Door Aluminum Track 72" 043044996687

8116089 PD200-07200-AL Heavy Duty Pocket Door Hardware Track Set 400lb Aluminum 043044996649

8116113 PDT200-07200-AL Heavy Duty Pocket Door Track 72" 400lb Aluminum 043044996656

8116154 PD7202P Heavy Duty Pocket Door Hanger Set 400lb 043044996632

POCKET DOOR ACCESSORIES
Orgill SKU# MFG. Part# Description UPC#

8116154 PD120P Pocket Door Guide Set 043044971400

8116162 PD118P Pocket Door Converging Door Connector Kit 043044971530

8116188 HWSCR6340-3WBB2040 Pocket Door Soft Close/Open Kit up to 88lb 043044983410

COMING SOON PD5751P Pocket Door Spacer 1 3/4" Kit 043044996489

COMING SOON PD01513068 Pocket Door Split Jamb Kit Primed White 0430044996410
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MFG. PART# PACKAGE COMPONENTS

PD113P

PD119P

PD100-07200-AL

PD100-09600-AL

PD200-07200-AL

PD7202P

PD120P

ORGILL | POCKET DOORS

9 O R G I L LR E N I N
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MFG. PART# PACKAGE COMPONENTS

PD118P

HWSCR6340-3WBB2040

PD5751P

PD01513068

10 O R G I L LR E N I N

Pocket Door Hardware/Accessories
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ORGILL | POCKET DOORS
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Sliding Bypass Doors are the perfect closet doors for any room. 
Smoothly rolling from side to side, they give you full access to 

all the space in your closet.

Bypass Door Hardware        14

Bypass Door Accessories       16

Bypass Doors
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Bypass Door Hardware

14 O R G I L LR E N I N

BYPASS DOOR HARDWARE
Orgill SKU# MFG. Part# Description UPC#

8116121 BP210K-04800-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum J-Track 48" 60lb 2 Door 043044972919

8116063 BP210K-06000-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum J-Track 60" 60lb 2 Door 043044972766

8116071 BP210K-07200-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum J-Track 72" 60 lb 2 Door 043044972773

COMING SOON BP6611-04800-GL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Steel J-Track 48" 50lb 2 Door 043044996380

COMING SOON BP6611-06000-GL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Steel J-Track 60" 50lb 2 Door 043044996397

COMING SOON BP6611-07200-GL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Steel J-Track 72" 50lb 2 Door 043044996403

COMING SOON BP6611-09600-GL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Steel J-Track 96" 50lb 4 Door * 043044996373

8116311 BP0022F-04800-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum J-Track 48" 50lb 2 Door 043044996274

8116329 BP0022F-06000-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum J-Track 60" 50lb 2 Door 043044996298

8116337 BP0022F-07200-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum J-Track 72" 50lb 2 Door 043044996304

8116345 BP0022F-09600-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum J-Track 96" 50lb 4 Door * 043044996281

8116279 BP831BB-04800-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum 48" 200lb 2 Door 043044995598

8116287 BP831BB-06000-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum 60" 200lb 2 Door 043044995604

8116295 BP831BB-07200-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum 72" 200lb 2 Door 043044995611

8116303 BP831BB-09600-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum 96" 200lb 4 Door * 043044995628

8116360 AW0162F-07200-ALBB Wall Mount Sliding Door Hardware & Track Set
Aluminum 72" 200lb 043044996366

Wall Mounted Sliding Kit
AW0162F-07200-ALBB

* Note: 4 Door options include double the Hardware Components
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MFG. PART# PACKAGE COMPONENTS

BP-210K-04800-AL

BP-210K-06000-AL

BP-210K-07200-AL

BP6611-04800-GL

BP6611-06000-GL

BP6611-07200-GL

BP6611-09600-GL

BP0022F-04800-AL 

BP0022F-06000-AL

BP0022F-07200-AL

BP0022F-09600-AL

BP831BB-04800-AL

BP831BB-06000-AL

BP831BB-07200-AL

BP831BB-09600-AL

AW0162F-07200-ALBB

ORGILL | BYPASS DOORS

15 O R G I L LR E N I N
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Bypass Door Accessories

16 O R G I L LR E N I N

BYPASS DOOR ACCESSORIES
Orgill SKU# MFG. Part# Description UPC#

8116147 BP101P Bypass Door Floor Guide 3/4" - 1 3/8" thick doors 043044971158

COMING SOON HW8322P Bypass Door Hanger Offset Single Wheel 3/8" 2 Pack 043044996571

COMING SOON HW6122P Bypass Door Hanger Offset Single Wheel 1/16" 2 Pack 043044996564
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MFG. PART# PACKAGE COMPONENTS

BP101P

HW8322P

HW6122P

ORGILL | BYPASS DOORS
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We make it easy to slide sophistication across your closet with 
sliding Bifold Doors. Sleek and unobstructive, our sliding

Bifold Door systems are available with 2 or 4 panels that fold 
up to maximize your opening.

Bifold Door Hardware        20

Bifold Door Accessories       22

Bifold Doors
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Bifold Door Hardware

20 O R G I L LR E N I N

BIFOLD DOOR HARDWARE
Orgill SKU# MFG. Part# Description UPC#

8116212 BF1700-03600-BW Bifold Door Hardware Track Set 2 Panel Steel 36" 40lb 043044994973

8116220 BF1700-04800-BW Bifold Door Hardware Track Set 4 Panel Steel 48" 40lb 043044994980

8116238 BF1700-06000-BW Bifold Door Hardware Track Set 4 Panel Steel 60" 40lb 043044994997

8116246 BF1700-07200-BW Bifold Door Hardware Track Set 4 Panel Steel 72" 40lb 043044995000

8116253 BF1700-09600-BW Bifold Door Hardware Track Set 4 Panel Steel 96" 40lb 043044996069

COMING SOON BF100-036-AL Bifold Door Hardware Kit & Track Set Aluminum 36" 75lb 2 Panel 043044996670

COMING SOON BF100-048-AL Bifold Door Hardware Kit & Track Set Aluminum 48” 75lb 4 Panel * 043044996717

COMING SOON BF100-060-AL Bifold Door Hardware Kit & Track Set Aluminum 60” 75lb 4 Panel * 043044996700

COMING SOON BF100-072-AL Bifold Door Hardware Kit & Track Set Aluminum 72” 75lb 4 Panel * 043044996694

COMING SOON BF81121061 Bifold Door Full Access Hardware Kit Steel 30lb 2 Panel 043044996663

* Note: 4 Panel options include double the Hardware Components
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MFG. PART# PACKAGE COMPONENTS

BF1700-03600-BW

BF1700-04800-BW

BF1700-06000-BW

BF1700-07200-BW

BF1700-09600-BW

BF100-036-AL

BF100-048-AL

BF100-060-AL

BF100-072-AL

BF81121061

ORGILL | BIFOLD DOORS

21 O R G I L LR E N I N
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Bifold Door Accessories

22 O R G I L LR E N I N

BIFOLD DOOR ACCESSORIES
Orgill SKU# MFG. Part# Description UPC#

COMING SOON BF0071P Bifold Door Hardware Kit 1" - 1 3/4" Wide Panels 043044996519

COMING SOON BF7181P Bifold Door Universal Bottom Pivot Kit 043044996540

COMING SOON BF2381P Bifold Door Universal Top Guide Kit 043044996472

COMING SOON BF8081P Bifold Door Aligners 2 Pack 043044996526
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MFG. PART# PACKAGE COMPONENTS

BF0071P

BF7181P

BF2381P

BF8081P

ORGILL | BIFOLD DOORS

23 O R G I L LR E N I N
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FIXTURES / PLAN-O-GRAMS - 4FT WIDE

24 O R G I L LR E N I N

Orgill SKU# MFG. Part# Description UPC# QTY

8116089 PD3068MKDBB Pocket Door Frame Kit 36" x 80" Knock Down 200lb 043044994201 5

8116097 PD3080MKDBB Pocket Door Frame Kit 36" x 96" Knock Down 200lb 043044994218 5

8116113 PD100-07200-AL Pocket Door Hardware Track Set 72" 043044994225 10

8116162 PD118P Pocket Door Converging Door Connector Kit 043044971530 5

8116055 PD113P Pocket Door Hardware Set 125lb 043044971400 10

8116139 PD119P Pocket Door Hardware Set 200lb 043044994232 10

COMING SOON PD5751P Pocket Door Spacer 1 3/4" Kit 043044996489 6

COMING SOON PD31251P Pocket Door Privacy Latch 1 3/8" Doors Brass 043044996557 5

COMING SOON PD511251P Pocket Door Privacy Latch 1 3/8” Doors Satin Nickel 043044996595 5

8116154 PD120P Pocket Door Guide Set 043044971400 5

8116188 HWSCR6340-3WBB2040 Pocket Door Soft Close/Open Kit up to 88lb 043044983410 5

8116121 BP210K-04800-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum J-Track 48" 
60lb 2 Door 043044972919 5

8116063 BP210K-06000-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum J-Track 60" 
60lb 2 Door 043044972766 5

8116071 BP210K-07200-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum J-Track 72" 60 
lb 2 Door 043044972773 5

COMING SOON HW8322P Bypass Door Hanger Offset Single Wheel 3/8" 2 Pack 043044996571 10

COMING SOON HW6122P Bypass Door Hanger Offset Single Wheel 1/16" 2 Pack 043044996564 10

8116147 BP101P Bypass Door Floor Guide 3/4" - 1 3/8" thick doors 043044971158 10

COMING SOON BF7181P Bifold Door Universal Bottom Pivot Kit 043044996540 10

COMING SOON BF8081P Bifold Door Aligners 2 Pack 043044996526 10

COMING SOON BF2381P Bifold Door Universal Top Guide Kit 043044996472 10

COMING SOON BF0071P Bifold Door Hardware Kit 2 Panel 1" - 1 3/4" Wide Panels 043044996519 10

8116220 BF1700-04800-BW Bifold Door Hardware Track Set 4 Panel Steel 48" 40lb 043044994980 5

8116238 BF1700-06000-BW Bifold Door Hardware Track Set 4 Panel Steel 60" 40lb 043044994997 5
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26 O R G I L LR E N I N

FIXTURES / PLAN-O-GRAMS - 8FT WIDE

Orgill SKU# MFG. Part# Description UPC# QTY

8116089 PD3068MKDBB Pocket Door Frame Kit 36" x 80" Knock Down 200lb 043044994201 5

8116097 PD3080MKDBB Pocket Door Frame Kit 36" x 96" Knock Down 200lb 043044994218 5

8116097 PD203068 Heavy Duty Pocket Door Frame Kit 36" x 80" Knock Down 400lb 043044996588 3

8116121 PD203080 Heavy Duty Pocket Door Frame Kit 36" x 96" Knock Down 400lb 043044996625 3

8116113 PD100-07200-AL Pocket Door Hardware Track Set 72" 043044994225 10

COMING SOON BP6611-04800-GL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Steel J-Track 48" 50lb 2 Door 043044996380 5

COMING SOON BP6611-06000-GL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Steel J-Track 60" 50lb 2 Door 043044996397 5

COMING SOON BP6611-07200-GL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Steel J-Track 72" 50lb 2 Door 043044996403 5

8116311 BP0022F-04800-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum J-Track 48” 50lb 2 Door 043044996274 5

8116329 BP0022F-06000-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum J-Track 60" 50lb 2 Door 043044996298 5

8116337 BP0022F-07200-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum J-Track 72" 50lb 2 Door 043044996304 5

8116279 BP831BB-04800-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum 48" 200lb 2 Door 043044995598 5

8116287 BP831BB-06000-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum 60" 200lb 2 Door 043044995604 5

8116295 BP831BB-07200-AL Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum 72" 200lb 2 Door 043044995611 5

8116360 AW0162F-07200-ALBB Wall Mount Sliding Door Hardware & Track Set Aluminum 72" 200lb 043044996366 5

8116220 BF1700-04800-BW Bifold Door Hardware Track Set 4 Panel Steel 48" 40lb 043044994980 5

8116238 BF1700-06000-BW Bifold Door Hardware Track Set 4 Panel Steel 60" 40lb 043044994997 5

8116246 BF1700-07200-BW Bifold Door Hardware Track Set 4 Panel Steel 72" 40lb 043044995000 5

8116055 PD113P Pocket Door Hardware Set 125lb 043044971400 10

8116139 PD119P Pocket Door Hardware Set 200lb 043044994232 10

8116154 PD120P Pocket Door Guide Set 043044971400 10

8116162 PD118P Pocket Door Converging Door Connector Kit 043044971530 5

COMING SOON PD5751P Pocket Door Spacer 1 3/4" Kit 043044996489 6

8116188 HWSCR6340-3WBB2040 Pocket Door Soft Close/Open Kit up to 88lb 043044983410 10

8116147 BP101P Bypass Door Floor Guide 3/4" - 1 3/8" thick doors 043044971158 10

COMING SOON HW8322P Bypass Door Hanger Offset Single Wheel 3/8" 2 Pack 043044996571 10

COMING SOON HW6122P Bypass Door Hanger Offset Single Wheel 1/16" 2 Pack 043044996564 10

COMING SOON BF0071P Bifold Door Hardware Kit 2 Panel 1" - 1 3/4" Wide Panels 043044996519 10

COMING SOON BF7181P Bifold Door Universal Bottom Pivot Kit 043044996540 10

COMING SOON BF81121061 Bifold Door Full Access Hardware Kit Steel 30lb 2 Panel 043044996663 5

COMING SOON BF8081P Bifold Door Aligners 2 Pack 043044996526 10

COMING SOON BF2381P Bifold Door Universal Top Guide Kit 043044996472 10
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Renin

Follow us

110 Walker Drive 
Brampton ON, L6T 4H6
Canada

1141 Ryder Street
Tupelo MS, 38804
USA

1-800-493-5263

www.renin.com
info@renincorp.com

DISTRIBUTED BY
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